Q) SME mpnrs

https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications

Standard Length : 1200mm / 1000mm

Outter Dia. Thickness (mm)

(mm) 4 5 6

25

30

35

40

45

50

60

65

70

e 6 6 6 6 &6 6 &6 o o

80

90

100

110

120

125

130

140

150

152

e &6 6 6 6 6 6 6 &6 &6 &6 06 &6 &6 o & o o o o
o &6 6 &6 &6 &6 6 6 &6 &6 &6 66 &6 & o & o o o

® &6 6 &6 6 6 6 6 &6 &6 &6 &6 &6 & 0o o o

o &6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 &6 &6 & 0o o o

® 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 &6 & o o o

o &6 6 6 6 6 6 6 &6 &6 &6 & o o o

160



https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

QY S€ sppery

https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications

Outter Dia. Thickness (mm)

(mm)

170

180

o o o .

200

230

250

267

e 6 6 6 o o o

300

330

350

400

450 ®

500

® &6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 & & 0o o
® 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 & &6 0o o
® &6 6 6 6 6 &6 6 6 & o & o
o &6 6 6 6 6 6 &6 &6 & o o o

600



https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

Q) SME mpnrs

https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

Cast Acrylic Tube Features

« Excellent weather resistance

« Excellent light transmission, light transmission rate of up
to 92%, with crystal clear characteristics

« Easy machining

Cast Acrylic Tube Application
« Pack the container
« Fish tank

Cast Acrylic Tube Attention

« Do not coexist with other organic solvents, let alone
expose them to organic solvents.

« Cannot be used at temperatures above 85 degrees
celsius.

Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications —

Customized

- The above are the specifications of Cast Acrylic Tube
Specifications. Customize colors and sizes, please
contact us.


https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

) SNE s

https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/

S « M« E ACRYLIC Products

Acrylic Tube Extruded Acrylic Rod Acrylic Sheets, Acrylic Blocks
Acrylic Accessories Acrylic Light Guide Acrylic Bars, Acrylic Profiles
Acrylic Diffusers, LGP, Reflector Acrylic Curtain Wands Diamond Edge

Polishing Machine



https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=9
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=11
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=12
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=13
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=14
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=15
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=16
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=17
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=18
https://www.smeacrylic.com.tw/products-list.aspx?mid=18

