

#### **Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications**

Standard Length : 1200mm / 1000mm

Outter Dia. (mm)	Thickness (mm)									
	2	3	4	5	6	8	10			
25	•	•								
30	●	•	●							
35	●	•	•							
40		•	●	●						
45		•	•	●						
50	●	•	•	●	●	●	•			
60	●	•	•	●	•	●	●			
65	●	•	•	●	•	●	●			
70	●	•	●	●	•	●	•			
80	●	•	•	●	•	●	●			
90		•	•	●	•	●	●			
100		•	•	●	•	●	•			
110		•	•	●	•	•	•			
120		•	•	●	•	•	•			
125		•	•	●	•	•	•			
130		•	•	●	•	●	●			
140		•	•	●	•	●	●			
150		•		●	•	●	●			
152		•		●	•	•	●			
160		•	•	●	ullet	●	•			



Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications

Outter Dia. (mm)	Thickness (mm)									
	2	3	4	5	6	8	10			
170			•	●	●	●	•			
180			•	●	ullet	●	•			
200			•	•	$\bullet$	$\bullet$	•			
230			•	•			•			
250			•	•			•			
267			•	•	•	•	•			
300			•	•			•			
330				•			•			
350			•	•			•			
400				•	•	•	•			
450			•	•	•	•	•			
500				•	•	•	•			
600										



# **Cast Acrylic Tube Features**

- Excellent weather resistance
- Excellent light transmission, light transmission rate of up to 92%, with crystal clear characteristics
- Easy machining

### **Cast Acrylic Tube Application**

- Pack the container
- Fish tank

### **Cast Acrylic Tube Attention**

- Do not coexist with other organic solvents, let alone expose them to organic solvents.
- Cannot be used at temperatures above 85 degrees celsius.

# Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications – Customized

 The above are the specifications of Cast Acrylic Tube Specifications. Customize colors and sizes, please contact us.



S • M • E ACRYLIC Products <u>Acrylic Tube</u> <u>Extruded Acrylic Rod</u> <u>Acrylic Sheets</u>, <u>Acrylic Blocks</u> <u>Acrylic Accessories</u> <u>Acrylic Light Guide</u> <u>Acrylic Bars</u>, <u>Acrylic Profiles</u> <u>Acrylic Diffusers</u>, <u>LGP</u>, <u>Reflector</u> <u>Acrylic Curtain Wands</u> <u>Diamond Edge</u> <u>Polishing Machine</u>